
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
S 729.72 FT TO POB, RUN N 64 DEG
18 DEG E 220.83 FT TO N N R/W CR

SMITH MARION
2620 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02780-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

5416.0300 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 jerry 1.53 22,000 0 0 22,000

STANDARD
2

151,244
1,350
22,000

174,594
78,403
96,191

HX HB 51,411
44,780

174,594
0

174,594

0993/2903 8/15/2003 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL SMITH

MARION SMITH

0784/0971 12/30/1993 WD Q I 03 47,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOYSE B SMITH

CARL SMITH
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SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

LAND:1:1: 1.36 AC

PRMT:1:1: LOT 7/ANDREW

SALE:1:1: 1.36 AC WITH IMP

000053235 Remodel 7,113 05/27/2025

000051973 Roof Replacement 11,900 01/03/2025

13977 M H 125 05/06/1998

HX Base Yr

2620 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,815 114.4640 128.20 232,683 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1483

BAS 1,483 100 1,483 123,579

FGR 378 55 208 17,333

FOP 88 30 26 2,166

FST 110 55 60 5,000

UOP 189 20 38 3,167

2,248 1,815 151,244

BAS= W61 S20 UOP= W21 S9 E21N9$S9 E28 FOP= E22 N4 W22 S4$N4
E22 FGR= S4 E21 N18 W21 S14$ N14 E11 FST=  E10 N11 W10S11$
N11$.

BAS

61

20

9

28

4

22

14

11

11

UOP

21

9

21

9

FOP
22

4

22

4

FGR

4

21

18

21

14

FST

10

11

10

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 50

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

1,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


